CLINICAL
WHEELCHAIR
SEATING
USA SCRIPT & ORDER GUIDE
SPEXSEATING.COM/US
Shaping Better Lives
April 2024
20240405
Details
Notes
Name:
Date:
Funding:
Client
Name:
Phone:
Email:
Company:
Delivery Address:
Zip Code:
Customer
Select Cushion
Constructa Shape Constructa Flex
Shape with Standard Cover: Flex with Standard Cover:
SKU: 1102-WWLL-1SS SKU: 1102-WWLL-FSS
HCPCS:  E2609 MSRP: $1850 HCPCS:  E2609 MSRP: $2450
Shape with Wipe-Down Cover: Flex with Wipe-Down Cover:
SKU: 1102-WWLL-SSS SKU: 1102-WWLL-TSS
HCPCS:  E2609 MSRP: $2100 HCPCS:  E2609 MSRP: $2700
Flexy Contour - For Constructa Cushions.
SKU: 1102-WW00-00F HCPCS: part of E2609 MSRP: $195
Length (inches)
W
id
th
 (i
nc
he
s) 14 16 18 20 22
14
16
18
20
Enter cushion size below:
(Refer to above size chart)
Width: "
"Length:
Spex Classic Spex Supershape
Classic Back Support + Hardware SuperShape Back Support + Hardware
SKU: 1255-WWHH-0SS SKU: 1256-WWHH-0SS
HCPCS:  E2617 MSRP: $2850 HCPCS:  E2617 MSRP: $3350
Add Wipe-Down Cover (Classic or SuperShape):
SKU: 1208-2949-209 HCPCS:  Part of E2617 MSRP: $250
Select Back Support
Height (inches)
W
he
el
ch
ai
r w
id
th 14 16 18 20 22
14
16
18
20
Enter back support size below:
(Refer to above size chart)
Wheelchair Width: "
"Height:
SPEX ORDER FORM USA | PAGE 2
20240405
Head Supports